
1.r. 2.r. 3.r. 4.r. 1 2 3 4 Total Indre Beste 3 Premie: 

Plass

2 Helge Simonsson Rauma 196 210 214 1 2 1 620 4 620 pokal

1 Mathias Bakken Reinskytten 222 4 222 4

Plass REKRUTT 1.r. 2.r. 3.r. 4.r. 1 2 3 4 Total Indre

1 Ola Syver Håkenstad Lesja 344 341 346 345 15 8 17 20 1376 60 1035 52 medalje

2 Aleksander Misfjord Braathen Nesjestranda & Skaala 335 342 343 344 10 10 10 1364 30 1029 20

3 Lars-Erik Lunde Reinskytten 340 338 337 335 5 10 9 5 1350 29 1015 24

4 Henrik André Stavem Tolaas Nesjestranda & Skaala 323 329 323 326 7 2 5 4 1301 18 978 13

Plass ELDRE REKRUTT 1.r. 2.r. 3.r. 4.r. 1 2 3 4 Total Indre

1 Marita Brændjord Lesja 347 349 350 350 16 24 24 27 1396 91 1049 75 medalje

2 Liv Marit Sætre Tresfjord 349 349 347 345 23 23 19 20 1390 85 1045 65

3 Bendik Brattbakk Solbjør Kleive 342 341 343 336 12 11 11 14 1362 48 1026 34

4 Benedikte Flate Falch Tresfjord 338 346 339 10 16 8 1023 34 1023 34

5 Oscar Storvik Aureosen 339 338 333 338 10 11 7 8 1348 36 1015 29

6 Sevrin Dahle Sæterøy Holmemstranda 334 334 337 5 7 10 1005 22 1005 22

Plass JUNIOR 1.r. 2.r. 3.r. 4.r. 1 2 3 4 Total Indre

1 Ronja Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 350 348 347 349 19 16 19 10 1394 64 1047 45 medalje

2 Tora Skiri Rauma 344 348 347 345 16 25 21 20 1384 82 1040 66
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3 Kristian Haakenstad Lesja 340 338 343 338 14 14 14 10 1359 52 1019 42

4 Ingeborg Marie Oterhals Kjersem Tresfjord 339 334 332 336 11 11 9 13 1341 44 1009 35

Plass V55 1.r. 2.r. 3.r. 4.r. 1 2 3 4 Total Indre

1 Torleiv Sagstad Nesjestranda & Skaala 334 344 347 347 14 14 14 18 1028 46 1038 46 medalje

2 Asbjørn Gussiås Mære 328 4 328 4

Plass V65 1.r. 2.r. 3.r. 4.r. 1 2 3 4 Total Indre

1 Rolf H Bakken Reinskytten 331 344 336 4 12 10 1011 26 1011 26 medalje

2 Rolf Rakvåg Rakvåg 322 343 5 12 665 17

Plass V73 1.r. 2.r. 3.r. 4.r. 1 2 3 4 Total Indre

1 Odd Magne Sæterøy Nesjestranda & Skaala 338 343 345 348 12 16 7 13 1374 48 1036 36 medalje

2 Reidar Ahdell Nesjestranda & Skaala 347 343 345 341 14 21 14 7 1035 49 1035 49

3 Steinar Dahle Holmemstranda 334 333 347 17 10 19 1014 46 1014 46

4 Bjarne Dahle Holmemstranda 333 8 2049 8 333 8

Plass 1.r. 2.r. 3.r. 4.r. 1 2 3 4 Total Indre

1 Kjell Bakken Reinskytten 240 8 240 8 240 8

Plass KL 1 1.r. 2.r. 3.r. 4.r. 1 2 3 4 Total Indre

1 Simen Brattbakk Solbjør Kleive 335 340 333 348 6 10 9 15 1356 40 1023 31 medalje

2 Torbjørg Lillebø Isfjorden & Åndalsnes 333 6 333 6 333 6

NYBEGYNNER VOKSEN



Plass KL 2 1.r. 2.r. 3.r. 4.r. 1 2 3 4 Total Indre

1 Bjørn Atle Brendjord Lesja 343 342 345 343 16 18 12 11 1373 57 1031 39 medalje

2 Janne Karin Frilund Kleive 343 347 336 11 21 8 1026 40 1026 40

3 Ole Kristian Fjærvoll Kleive 341 342 341 11 10 16 1024 37 1024 37

4 Sigurd Bersvend Indergård Reinsfjell 334 337 341 12 13 13 1012 38 1012 38

5 Nils Åge Grøtta Isfjorden & Åndalsnes 340 337 334 13 7 1011 20 1011 20

6 Frank Roger Berg Nesjestranda & Skaala 333 336 324 332 10 9 5 4 1325 28 1001 23

7 Astrid Lunde Reinskytten 314 325 326 7 6 4 965 17 965 17

8 Svein Sæterøy Holmemstranda 326 331 2 8 657 10 657 10

9 Roar Heggem Isfjorden & Åndalsnes 326 10 326 10 326 10

Plass KL 3 1.r. 2.r. 3.r. 4.r. 1 2 3 4 Total Indre

1 Kato Sætre Tresfjord 328 331 327 339 9 9 9 9 1325 36 998 27 medalje

2 Paul Magnar Haakenstad Lesja 329 331 325 329 5 10 9 9 1314 33 989 24

3 Ann Kristin Dahle Holmemstranda 295 303 3 7 598 10

Plass KL 4 1.r. 2.r. 3.r. 4.r. 1 2 3 4 Total Indre

1 Malin Sæterøy Nesjestranda & Skaala 338 341 339 344 9 18 12 21 1362 60 1024 51 medalje

2 Haakon Gammelsæter Tolaas Nesjestranda & Skaala 334 340 339 15 11 16 1013 42 1013 42

3 Lars Myrset Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 338 334 336 336 13 12 9 12 1344 46 1010 34

4 Anne Reiten Rauma 330 335 329 7 12 10 994 29 994 29

5 Frøydis Indergård Reinsfjell 334 13 334 13 334 13

Plass KL 5 1.r. 2.r. 3.r. 4.r. 1 2 3 4 Total Indre

1 Odd Sverre Håkenstad Lesja 344 342 344 346 12 16 11 21 1376 60 1034 44 medalje

2 Brage Skiri Rauma 344 345 338 342 17 15 15 16 1369 63 1031 48



3 Jørn Ole Skiri Rauma 344 339 346 13 15 14 1029 42 1029 42

4 Ludvik Andrè Sagstad Tolaas Nesjestranda & Skaala 343 342 341 338 13 11 12 11 1364 47 1026 36

5 Helge Roar Åndal Malmefjorden 340 334 342 342 13 11 15 10 1358 49 1024 38

6 Johnny Gammelsæter Vågen Nesjestranda & Skaala 345 341 336 14 16 7 1022 37 1022 37

7 Linda Skjeflo Rauma 338 337 339 12 11 13 1014 36 1014 36

8 Frode Standal Kleive 338 337 338 332 12 14 11 8 1345 45 1013 37

9 Lars Kjetil Hunnes Rauma 338 331 334 339 17 8 12 6 1342 43 1011 35

Plass KL 3-5 1.r. 2.r. 3.r. 4.r. 1 2 3 4 Total Indre

1 Odd Sverre Håkenstad Lesja 344 342 344 346 12 16 11 21 1376 60 1034 44

2 Brage Skiri Rauma 344 345 338 342 17 15 15 16 1369 63 1031 48

3 Jørn Ole Skiri Rauma 344 339 346 13 15 14 1029 42 1029 42

4 Ludvik Andrè Sagstad Tolaas Nesjestranda & Skaala 343 342 341 338 13 11 12 11 1364 47 1026 36

5 Malin Sæterøy Nesjestranda & Skaala 338 341 339 344 9 18 12 21 1362 60 1024 51

6 Helge Roar Åndal Malmefjorden 340 334 342 342 13 11 15 10 1358 49 1024 38

7 Johnny Gammelsæter Vågen Nesjestranda & Skaala 345 341 336 14 16 7 1022 37 1022 37

8 Linda Skjeflo Rauma 338 337 339 12 11 13 1014 36 1014 36

9 Haakon Gammelsæter Tolaas Nesjestranda & Skaala 334 340 339 15 11 16 1013 42 1013 42

10 Frode Standal Kleive 338 337 338 332 12 14 11 8 1345 45 1013 37

11 Lars Kjetil Hunnes Rauma 338 331 334 339 17 8 12 6 1342 43 1011 35

12 Lars Myrset Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 338 334 336 336 13 12 9 12 1344 46 1010 34

13 Kato Sætre Tresfjord 328 331 327 339 9 9 9 9 1325 36 998 27

14 Anne Reiten Rauma 330 335 329 7 12 10 994 29 994 29

15 Paul Magnar Haakenstad Lesja 329 331 325 329 5 10 9 9 1314 33 989 24


